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DATE: 03/18/2016          DOCKET FILE REPORT---LA CORRECTIONAL INST FOR WOMEN       HEARING 
DATE: 02/19/2016

PAGE: 1                                   DSP CODE:  G=GRANTED, D=DENIED,
                                                     I=INELIGIBLE, R=REMOVED,
                                                     W=WITHDREW, O=WORK RELEASE

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REV
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  ADAMS, JANA                    00556134 W/F 04/25/1979 THD  20160702| R
  TER      THD     02
     670048     SCHEDULE II                                     20160219
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  BARBERA, JENNA                 00703311 W/F 07/21/1992 LCW  20160721| D
  EBR      BRD     01   02/10/2016
                                                                20160219
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03  BROWN, KIMBERLY D              00637075 W/F 05/16/1985 BRD  20160317| G
  LIV      AMD     01   01/26/2016
     31913      SELL/DIST/POSS LEG DRUG WO PRS                  20160219
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04  GONZALES, BRANDI               00623483 W/F 05/07/1996 LCW  20160818| D
  STM      CVD     01   01/07/2016
     5392612    SCHEDULE II                                     20160219
     5392612    OPER CLANDESTINE LAB
     5392612    SCHEDULE II
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05  LAGARDE, ADRIANNE              00631035 B/F 05/13/1983 LCW  20160415| W
  LFR      THD     02   02/01/2016
     534189     CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE                       20160219
     541186     SEX OFFNDR REGISTER VIOLATION
     541186     SEX OFFNDR REGISTER VIOLATION
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06  MCNEASE, DANIELLE              00629028 W/F 07/09/1984 LCW  20160727| D
  FRK      TLD     01   01/13/2016
     201469F    ILLEGAL TRANSMISSION OF MONETA                  20160219
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB      LOC    PED     |DSP
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD     NV/RECD                        RISK REVIEW
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD              HEAR DATE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
07  NECK, JACQUELINE               00207718 W/F 02/06/1961 LCW  NOTELG  | I
  LIV      AMD     06
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     1532139    FORGERY                                         20160219
     1532139    BANK FRAUD
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
08  OWENS, ALANA R                 00621020 W/F 05/21/1974 AMD  20160803| R
  LIV      AMD     02
     29515      SCHEDULE III                                    20160219
     29516      SCHEDULE II
     29516      SCHEDULE II
     31623      SCHEDULE IV
     31623      SCHEDULE II
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09  PEPPER, NIKKI                  00568566 W/F 07/06/1989 LCW  20160412| W
  IBR      NID     01   02/10/2016
     090563     SCHEDULE III                                    20160219
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
10  ULMER, KIMBERLY                00703267 W/F 02/13/1983 LCW  20160708| W
  IBR      NID     01   01/22/2016
     091179     SCHEDULE I                                      20160219
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
11  URIEGAS, ASHLEY                00629887 W/F 09/10/1987 LCW  20160626| W
  VRM      LFD     01   01/04/2016
     57326      UNAUTH USE OF MOVABLE                           20160219
     57711      UNAUTH USE OF MOVABLE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12  WILLIAMS, TRENELL A            00631332 B/F 02/28/1979 LCW  20160621| W
  STM      CVD     01
     464205     SCHEDULE II                                     20160219
     556585     SCHEDULE IV
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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